
About Us

Established in 2016, DRJ Plasttech is Surat's leading PET 
Preform Manufacturer. Operating in a 40,000 sq ft manufacturing facility with 

520 MT production capacity and an unwavering commitment to quality and 
customer relations, DRJ only offers the best. 

DRJ Plasttech 

Pillars Behind Our Strength
Our Founders

DHANJIBHAI 
HIRPARA

RAMESBHAI 
MUNJANI

JIGARBHAI 
SAVALIYA

MANOJBHAI
HIRPARA

Our Vision
To foster long-term partnerships with our clients, built on mutual growth, trust, and 

open communication.

We aim to establish DRJ Plasttech as the benchmark for quality in the PET preform 
industry, dominate the Indian market, and expand our global reach through exports.

Our Mission

P L A S T T E C H

PRECISION IN 
EVERY PREFORM 



Our Products
Engineered for Excellence
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Sr. No. Neck Size Neck Type Weight
Blowing 
Capacity

Packing 
Size

Application

01

02

03

04

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

Short Neck 
(26/22)

Short Neck 
(26/22)

Short Neck 
(26/22)

6.2 GM

6.5 GM

9.4 GM

9.5 GM

200 ML

200 ML

500 ML

500 ML

25 KG

25 KG

25 KG

25 KG

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD
Short Neck 

(26/22)

Short Neck 

Preforms( 26 / 22 )

05 28 MM 16.3 GM 1 Litre 25 KG Water/Non-CSD
Short Neck 

(26/22)

Sr. No. Neck Size Neck Type Weight
Blowing 
Capacity

Packing 
Size

Application

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

Alaska Neck

Alaska Neck

Alaska Neck

Alaska Neck

Alaska Neck

Alaska Neck

Alaska Neck

7.8 GM

8.8 GM

12 GM

13 GM

18 GM

19 GM

20 GM

200 ML

200 ML

500 ML

500 ML

1 Litre

1 Litre

1 Litre

25 KG

25 KG

25 KG

25 KG

25 KG

25 KG

25 KG

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Water/Non-CSD

Alaska Neck 

Preforms
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55 MM Preforms

Sr. No. Neck Size Weight
Blowing 
Capacity

Packing 
Size

Application

01

02

03

55 MM

55 MM

55 MM

660 GM

700 GM

640 GM 18 Litre

20 Litre

18 Litre

30 Pieces

30 Pieces

30 Pieces

Water

Water

Water

Bubble Top Bottles

Sr. No. Neck Size Weight
Blowing 
Capacity Height Application

02

03

55 MM

55 MM

660 GM

700 GM

18 Litre

20 Litre

400 MM Water

Water400 MM

Caps

Sr. No. Cap Size Weight Height

01

02

55 MM

55 MM

15 MM

Application

Water

Water25 MM

www.drjplasttech.com

01 55 MM 640 GM 18 Litre 400 MM Water

3 GM

5 GM



For Inquiries and Orders, Please Contact:

Visit Us At 

DRJ Plasttech Private Limited, 

Block No – 271, Navi Pardi Mazda Gali, Pipodara, Ta-Kamrej, Gujarat, 394110

Jigarbhai Savaliya
9978875066

Manojbhai Hirpara
8780289208

Rameshbhai Munjani
9820110343

Dhanjibhai Hirpara
9376005068

Setting the Benchmark in the 
PET Preform Industry

6
MachinesProduction Clients

40000
Injection Moulding Daily PET Preform Satisfied Manufacturing 

Facility

15 TON 350+ sq ft

Why Choose 

DRJ Plasttech?

Perform Guarantee Surat's Largest Manufacturers Competitive Pricing

Advanced Machinery Massive Production Capacity Diverse Product Range

Strict Preform 
Quality Control  
Daily 2 Checks

Why Choose
 DRJ Plasttech?

 Visual Inspection

 Dimensional Accuracy

 Wall thickness Uniformity

 Acetaldehyde Check

 Base Thickness Verification

 Preform Weight Check

 Thread Inspection

GOOGLE MAP
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