



About Us **DRJ Plasttech**

Established in 2016, DRJ Plasttech is Surat's leading PET
Preform Manufacturer. Operating in a **40,000 sq ft** manufacturing facility with
520 MT production capacity and an unwavering commitment to quality and
customer relations, DRJ only offers the best.

Our Vision

To foster long-term partnerships with our clients, built on mutual growth, trust, and open communication.

Our Mission

We aim to establish DRJ Plasttech as the benchmark for quality in the PET preform industry, dominate the Indian market, and expand our global reach through exports.

Our Founders

Pillars Behind Our Strength









Our Products

Engineered for Excellence

Short Neck Preforms(26 / 22)



Sr. No.	Neck Size	Neck Type	Weight	Blowing Capacity	Packing Size	Application
01	28 MM	Short Neck (26/22)	6.2 GM	200 ML	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
02	28 MM	Short Neck (26/22)	6.5 GM	200 ML	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
03	28 MM	Short Neck (26/22)	9.4 GM	500 ML	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
04	28 MM	Short Neck (26/22)	9.5 GM	500 ML	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
05	28 MM	Short Neck (26/22)	16.3 GM	1 Litre	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD

Alaska Neck Preforms



Sr. No.	Neck Size	Neck Type	Weight	Blowing Capacity	Packing Size	Application
01	28 MM	Alaska Neck	7.8 GM	200 ML	25 KG	 Water/Non-CSD
02	28 MM	Alaska Neck	8.8 GM	200 ML	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
03	28 MM	Alaska Neck	12 GM	500 ML	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
04	28 MM	Alaska Neck	13 GM	500 ML	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
05	28 MM	Alaska Neck	18 GM	1 Litre	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
06	28 MM	Alaska Neck	19 GM	1 Litre	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD
07	28 MM	Alaska Neck	20 GM	1 Litre	25 KG	Water/Non-CSD

55 MM Preforms



Sr. No.	Neck Size	Weight	Blowing Capacity	Packing Size	Application
01	55 MM	640 GM	18 Litre	30 Pieces	Water
02	55 MM	660 GM	18 Litre	30 Pieces	Water
03	55 MM	700 GM	20 Litre	30 Pieces	Water

Bubble Top Bottles



Sr. No.	Neck Size	Weight	Blowing Capacity	Height	Application
01	55 MM	640 GM	18 Litre	400 MM	Water
02	55 MM	660 GM	18 Litre	400 MM	Water
03	55 MM	700 GM	20 Litre	400 MM	Water

Caps



Sr. No.	Cap Size	Weight	Height	Application
01	55 MM	3 GM	15 MM	Water
02	55 MM	5 GM	25 MM	Water

Setting the Benchmark in the

PET Preform Industry







Visual Inspection
Dimensional Accuracy
Wall thickness Uniformity
Acetaldehyde Check
Base Thickness Verification
Preform Weight Check
Thread Inspection

Why Choose

DRJ Plasttech?



Perform Guarantee



Surat's Largest Manufacturers



Competitive Pricing



Advanced Machinery



Massive Production Capacity



Diverse Product Range

For Inquiries and Orders, Please Contact:

Jigarbhai Savaliya
9978875066

Manojbhai Hirpara 8780289208

Rameshbhai Munjani
9820110343

Dhanjibhai Hirpara

9376005068

Visit Us At

GOOGLE MAP

DRJ Plasttech Private Limited,

Block No – 271, Navi Pardi Mazda Gali, Pipodara, Ta-Kamrej, Gujarat, 394110